Model

Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

Spanners | Ring Spanners

FACOM Bent heavy-duty ring spanners, metric sizes type no.

54A

-Heavy-duty offset-ring wrenches: wrenches for tight (unlocking, thanks to high strength of the polygonal
head and long adaptable handle (to be ordered separately).
-Ring offset to clear fingers or obstacles. Ideal for series of nuts.
-Handle to use: 54.M1B for the dimensions 24 and 30 mm; 54.M2B for the dimensions 32 to 41 mm; 54.M3B for
the dimensions 46 to 55 mm; 54.M4B for the dimensions 60 to 70 mm.
-Metric sizes: 24 to 70 mm.
-Presentation: satin chrome finish.

Characteristics

Type: 54A

Wrench width

mm
24
30
32
36
41
46
50
55
65
70

Length
mm

245

Weight
g

840

Article

23444535
23444536
23444537
23444538
23444539
23444540
23444541
23444542
23444544
23444545

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8170

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_EC002188_0095_GGE_EN_19.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:gereedschappen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23444535?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23444536?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23444537?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23444538?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23444539?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23444540?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23444541?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23444542?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23444544?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23444545?searchEriksPartno=true

