FACOM Bent heavy-duty ring spanners, metric sizes type no. **54A**



- -Heavy-duty offset-ring wrenches: wrenches for tight (unlocking, thanks to high strength of the polygonal head and long adaptable handle (to be ordered separately).
- -Ring offset to clear fingers or obstacles. Ideal for series of nuts.
- -Handle to use: 54.M1B for the dimensions 24 and 30 mm; 54.M2B for the dimensions 32 to 41 mm; 54.M3B for the dimensions 46 to 55 mm; 54.M4B for the dimensions 60 to 70 mm.
- -Metric sizes: 24 to 70 mm.
- -Presentation: satin chrome finish.

Characteristics

Type: 54A

Model	Wrench width	Length	Weight	Article
	mm	mm	g	
Metric	24			23444535
Metric	30			23444536
Metric	32			23444537
Metric	36	245	840	23444538
Metric	41			23444539
Metric	46			23444540
Metric	50			23444541
Metric	55			23444542
Metric	65			23444544
Metric	70			23444545

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

PR_EC002188_0095_GGE_EN_19.05.2024